AGENDA

MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Meeting — May 13, 2020

Chairperson: Monica Crusse

To Join Meeting:

Click: May 13, 2020 MBEAC MEETING

OR Call: +1 443-409-5228 (Conference ID: 428 639 709#)

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER

READING OF THE MINUTES FROM THE APRIL 29, 2020 MEETING

SCHEDULED APPEARANCE OF FIRMS REQUESTING CERTIFICATION

8:30 AM

Time

Firm Name Program Officer
1. Araminta Solutions, LLC MBE/DBE/SBE TP
2. Dulaney Contracting, LLC MBE/DBE/SBE TP
3. #Absolute Insulation Services, LLC MBE/DBE/SBE DB
4. #Teksquared System, LLC MBE/DBE/SBE PJ

5. The Traffic Group, Inc. MBE-Only CS
LUNCH

6. Green Brilliance, LLC MBE/DBE/SBE TP

7. Congratulations Construction, Inc. MBE/DBE/SBE  PS

8. OGS Order Green Supply, LLC (Expansion) MBE/DBE/SBE  JJ

#Electronic Application
*Previously Postponed

8:40 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
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AGENDA

MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Meeting — May 13, 2020

Chairperson: Monica Crusse

FIRMS RECOMMENDED BY IRC FOR APPROVAL

COMMITTEE DISCUSSION OF THE INFORMATION PRESENTED ON EACH FIRM WHO
APPEARED AT MBEAC. MAY REQUIRE MBEAC GOING INTO CLOSED SESSION.

ADJOURNMENT
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FIRMS PROPOSED TO BE CERTIFIED:

The IRC recommends Certification for the following firms:

NAME

AB ALICE LIMITED
ABRADO ANALYTICS LLC
ALEXIS TRUCKING, LLC
#+ |ALTHEA'S ALMOST FAMOUS, LLC
“# |ANALE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
. + |CLASS ACT CAFE & CATERING, INC.
THE CAROL MOULTON COMPANY
CORGENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

FOCUS MOVERS LLC
FT MOSES, LLC
JOSY PROPERTIES OF LILLC
# |MARU SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED
# |ON CALL STAFFING AGENCY LLC
# |PHERICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
# |QTSLLC

#
#
# |ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH CONSULTANTS
#
#
#

QUALITY COMPLIANCE & MANAGEMENT, INC.

# |RIGELONETECH LLC
* |SHARPENED IMAGE, INC.
# |STRIDES THERAPY, L.L.C.

*  Firms approved via the Interstate Certification Program

# Electronic Submissions
+ Re-evaluation

The IRC recommends Expansion of Services for the following firm(s):

NAME

CLEARGRACE, LLC

ELEVENTH HOUSE SOLUTIONS LLC
V.H. SIGN COMPANY, INC.

The IRC recommends SBE Certification for the following firm(s):

SECOND CENTURY HOMES, LLC

5.13.2020
MBE/DBE/SBE/ACDBE OFFICER
MBE/DBE/SBE JI. JOHNSON
MBE/DBE/SBE P. JARIWALA
MBE/DBE/SBE JI. JOHNSON
MBE/DBE/SBE P. SHAH
DBE/SBE/ACDBE N. STANOVSKY
MBE/DBE/SBE/ACDBE |T. PATTERSON
MBE/DBE/SBE J. SMITH
MBE/DBE/SBE JI. JOHNSON
MBE/DBE/SBE J. SMITH
MBE/DBE/SBE J. SMITH
MBE/DBE/SBE JI. JOHNSON
MBE/DBE/SBE P. SHAH
MBE/DBE/SBE P. SHAH
MBE/DBE/SBE T. PATTERSON
MBE/DBE/SBE J. SMITH
MBE/DBE/SBE JI. JOHNSON
DBE/SBE ONLY N. BOND
MBE/DBE/SBE P. SHAH
MBE/DBE/SBE T. PATTERSON
MBE/DBE/SBE P. JARIWALA
MBE/DBE/SBE/ACDBE OFFICER
MBE/DBE/SBE D. BROWN
MBE/DBE/SBE D. BROWN
MBE/DBE/SBE D. BROWN
M. HICKS 26143

FILE #

26175
26064
26176
26165
26299

26235
26177
26207
26273
26204
26167
26295
26303
26196
26194
04-079
26192
26226
26199

CERT #
19-633
18-494
96-047




