## **AGENDA**

# MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ADVISORY COMMITTEE Meeting - May 13, 2020

Chairperson: Monica Crusse

# To Join Meeting:

Click: May 13, 2020 MBEAC MEETING

OR Call: +1 443-409-5228 (Conference ID: 428 639 709#)

### MEETING CALLED TO ORDER

8:30 AM

#### READING OF THE MINUTES FROM THE APRIL 29, 2020 MEETING

### SCHEDULED APPEARANCE OF FIRMS REQUESTING CERTIFICATION

Firm Name	<u>Program</u>	Officer	<u>Time</u>					
<ol> <li>Araminta Solutions, LLC</li> <li>Dulaney Contracting, LLC</li> </ol>	MBE/DBE/SBE MBE/DBE/SBE	TP TP	8:40 AM					
<ol><li>#Absolute Insulation Services, LLC</li></ol>	MBE/DBE/SBE	DB	9:30 AM					
<ol> <li>#Teksquared System, LLC</li> <li>The Traffic Group, Inc.</li> </ol>	MBE/DBE/SBE MBE-Only	PJ CS	10:30 AM					
o. The traine Group, inc.	MBE Only	00	10.00 / 1111					
LUNCH								
6. Green Brilliance, LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	TP	1:00 PM					
7. Congratulations Construction, Inc.	MBE/DBE/SBE	PS						
8. OGS Order Green Supply, LLC (Expansion)	MBE/DBE/SBE	JJ	2:00 PM					

#Electronic Application \*Previously Postponed

## **AGENDA**

# MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE ADVISORY COMMITTEE Meeting – May 13, 2020

Chairperson: Monica Crusse

FIRMS RECOMMENDED BY IRC FOR APPROVAL

COMMITTEE DISCUSSION OF THE INFORMATION PRESENTED ON EACH FIRM WHO APPEARED AT MBEAC. MAY REQUIRE MBEAC GOING INTO CLOSED SESSION.

**ADJOURNMENT** 

#### FIRMS PROPOSED TO BE CERTIFIED:

5.13.2020

## The IRC recommends <u>Certification</u> for the following firms:

		NAME	MBE/DBE/SBE/ACDBE	<u>OFFICER</u>	FILE#
1	#	AB ALICE LIMITED	MBE/DBE/SBE	JI. JOHNSON	26175
2	.+	ABRADO ANALYTICS LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	P. JARIWALA	26064
3	#	ALEXIS TRUCKING, LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	JI. JOHNSON	26176
4	#+	ALTHEA'S ALMOST FAMOUS, LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	P. SHAH	26165
5	*#	ANALE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC	DBE/SBE/ACDBE	N. STANOVSKY	26299
6	. +	CLASS ACT CAFE & CATERING, INC.	MBE/DBE/SBE/ACDBE	T. PATTERSON	
7	#	THE CAROL MOULTON COMPANY	MBE/DBE/SBE	J. SMITH	26235
8	#	CORGENT SOLUTIONS, INC.	MBE/DBE/SBE	JI. JOHNSON	26177
9	#	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH CONSULTANTS	MBE/DBE/SBE	J. SMITH	26207
10	#	FOCUS MOVERS LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	J. SMITH	26273
11	#	FT MOSES, LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	JI. JOHNSON	26204
12	#	JOSY PROPERTIES OF LI LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	P. SHAH	26167
13	#*	MARU SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED	MBE/DBE/SBE	P. SHAH	26295
14	#	ON CALL STAFFING AGENCY LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	T. PATTERSON	26303
15	#	PHERICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	J. SMITH	26196
16	#	QTS LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	JI. JOHNSON	26194
17		QUALITY COMPLIANCE & MANAGEMENT, INC.	DBE/SBE ONLY	N. BOND	04-079
18	#	RIGELONETECH LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	P. SHAH	26192
19	*	SHARPENED IMAGE, INC.	MBE/DBE/SBE	T. PATTERSON	26226
20	#	STRIDES THERAPY, L.L.C.	MBE/DBE/SBE	P. JARIWALA	26199

- \* Firms approved via the Interstate Certification Program
- # Electronic Submissions
- + Re-evaluation

## The IRC recommends **Expansion of Services** for the following firm(s):

	NAME	MBE/DBE/SBE/ACDBE	<u>OFFICER</u>	CERT#
1	CLEARGRACE, LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	D. BROWN	19-633
2	ELEVENTH HOUSE SOLUTIONS LLC	MBE/DBE/SBE	D. BROWN	18-494
3	V.H. SIGN COMPANY, INC.	MBE/DBE/SBE	D. BROWN	96-047

## The IRC recommends <u>SBE Certification</u> for the following firm(s):

1	SECOND CENTURY HOMES, LLC	M. HICKS	26143	
---	---------------------------	----------	-------	--